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Serviced Apartment

Public Holiday
- Easter Monday 9.30am

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping shuttle 
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour 

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Word games
Baptist service
News & Views
Movie
Make & Create - Anzac
Outdoor bowls
Balcony sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Van outing 
Cookie in a cup making
Village host 

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Movie
Table tennis
News & Views
Mahjong
Village host 

1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Village host 

4.00pm
Daylight Saving Ends
Village host

8.30am
9.45am
9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
5.30pm

*
Seated yoga
Seated tai chi
Shopping shuttle
Rummikub
Table tennis
Movie
Walking group
Joe Finger’s sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
News & Views
Make & Create - Anzac 
Happy Hour

11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Flu vaccination clinic
Presbyterian service
News & Views
Movie
Word games
Outdoor bowls
Balcony sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

5.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Van outing 
Cooking demo by 
Leukemia & Blood 
Cancer
Village host 

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Movie
Table tennis
Pastels & pint art class 
- $40
Mahjong
Village host 

1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Village host 

4.00pm Village host

8.30am
9.45am
9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Seated yoga
Seated tai chi
Shopping shuttle
Rummikub
Table tennis
TV quiz
Book club
Walking group

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour 

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Word games
Catholic service
News & Views
Movie
Outdoor bowls
Balcony sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
5.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Anglican service
Van outing 
Village host 

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Movie
Table tennis
Mahjong
Village host 

1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Village host 

4.00pm Village host

8.30am
9.45am
9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
Seated yoga
Seated tai chi
Shopping shuttle
Rummikub
Table tennis
Movie
Croquet 
March/April birthdays

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour 

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

Word games
Christian service
News & Views
Outdoor bowls
Anzac service

Anzac Day
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Movie
Table tennis
Mahjong
Village host 

1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Village host 

4.00pm Village host

8.30am
9.45am
9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

*
Seated yoga
Seated tai chi
Shopping shuttle
Rummikub
Table tennis
Movie
Croquet 
Walking group

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

4.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Specsavers 
presentation
Happy Hour 

*
4.00pm

Monday 8, 15, 22 & 29
Village singer
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